
 

THE AFTERMATH OF OCT. 7  
AND THE WAR IN GAZA

A series of talks and discussions on the aftermath of Oct. 7, the war in Gaza and responses worldwide. 
Moderator: Reşat Kasaba, Jackson School Professor of International Studies and Middle East expert

Weekly from Jan. 16 to Feb. 27, 5:00-6:20 p.m. 
*Architecture Hall Room 147 at the  University of Washington in Seattle
This lecture series is free and open to students and the public.

LIST OF SPEAKERS AND TOPICS:

Questions? Contact (206) 685-0578 or jsiscom@uw.edu

WINTER 2024 LECTURE SERIES

To request disability accommodation contact the Disability Services Office at least ten days in advance at:  
(206) 543-6450/V, (206) 543-6452/TTY, (206) 685-7264 (FAX), or dso@u.washington.edu.

Please visit jsis.washington.edu/events for updates and speaker bios.
This event is free and open to the public. Seating is available on a first come, first served basis.

WAR
IN  THE MIDDLE EAST

*The Jan. 22 event will be held in Kane Hall Room 210 at 7:00 p.m.

RSVP: bit.ly/Winter2024Series

SCAN TO RSVP:

1/16:

1/22:

1/30:

2/6:

2/13:

2/20:

2/27:

Joel Migdal 

Mira Sucharov
Omar Dajani
Liora Halperin 

Hope and Despair in Israel/Palestine 

On the Ground in Israel Now 

The Question of Palestine and the Evolution of 
Solidarity and Resistance in the U.S.

The ‘New Elites’ of X: Identifying the Most Influential 

Accounts Engaged in Hamas/Israel Discourse

The U.S. and Crisis Response

 Israel-Hamas: Will this be the Last War?

Karam Dana

Kate Starbird
Mert Bayar
Mike Caulfield

Marc Lynch	  

Amanda Sloat  

Daniel C. Kurtzer 

UW Center for an Informed Public

UW Bothell

former U.S. National Security Council 

Amb. (ret); Princeton University

UW Jackson School

Carleton University

University of the Pacific

UW Jackson School

The George Washington University Regional Repercussions of the War

https://bit.ly/Winter2024Series

