

THE AFTERMATH OF OCT. 7 AND THE WAR IN GAZA

WINTER 2024 LECTURE SERIES

A series of talks and discussions on the aftermath of Oct. 7, the war in Gaza and responses worldwide. Moderator: Reşat Kasaba, Jackson School Professor of International Studies and Middle East expert

Weekly from Jan. 16 to Feb. 27, 5:00-6:20 p.m.

*Architecture Hall Room 147 at the University of Washington in Seattle

This lecture series is free and open to students and the public.

LIST OF SPEAKERS AND TOPICS:

1/16:	Joel Migdal	UW Jackson School	On the Ground in Israel Now
1/22:	Mira Sucharov Omar Dajani Liora Halperin	Carleton University University of the Pacific UW Jackson School	Hope and Despair in Israel/Palestine
1/30:	Karam Dana	UW Bothell	The Question of Palestine and the Evolution of Solidarity and Resistance in the U.S.
2/6:	Kate Starbird Mert Bayar Mike Caulfield	UW Center for an Informed Public	The 'New Elites' of X: Identifying the Most Influential Accounts Engaged in Hamas/Israel Discourse
2/13:	Marc Lynch	The George Washington University	Regional Repercussions of the War
2/20:	Amanda Sloat	former U.S. National Security Council	The U.S. and Crisis Response
2/27:	Daniel C. Kurtzer	Amb. (ret); Princeton University	Israel-Hamas: Will this be the Last War?

^{*}The Jan. 22 event will be held in Kane Hall Room 210 at 7:00 p.m.

Please visit jsis.washington.edu/events for updates and speaker bios.

This event is free and open to the public. Seating is available on a first come, first served basis.

RSVP: bit.ly/Winter2024Series

Questions? Contact (206) 685-0578 or jsiscom@uw.edu

To request disability accommodation contact the Disability Services Office at least ten days in advance at: $(206)\,543-6450/V$, $(206)\,543-6452/TTY$, $(206)\,685-7264$ (FAX), or dso@u.washington.edu.

THE HENRY M. JACKSON SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES

UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON

SCAN TO RSVP:



